## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Doc#. 2204607297 Fee: \$88.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 02/15/2022 01:29 PM Pg: 1 of 1

3315 Memorandum of Judgment		12/01/20) €CG 0015
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT	OF COOK COUNTY, ILLI	NOIS
UCX, LLC v.	Case No. 2019 L 8544	
Douglas Gisby P. 1)4 Technology Consulting, I	1d 33/5	- FILE D
	M OF JUDGMENT	FEB 0 \$72022
On, judgment v., entered in the plaintiff UCX, LLC	is court in favor of the	orsy cook county ford
defendant D4 Technology Consulting, i.e.d.	whose address	
is c/o Valerie Varney, Registered Agent, 433 A		in the amount
of \$2,097,569,29	Associate Judge Patrick J.	Heneghan
EN	TERED: FEB 09 20	22
Dat	ed: Circuit Court -	2155
	Judge Judge	Judge's No.
Atty. No.: 47375		
Atty Name: Bryan Westhoff / Polsinelli PC	_	6
Atty. for: Plaintiff UCX, LLC	_	
Address: 150 N. Riverside Plaza, Suite 3000	_	
City: Chicago		
State: IL Zip: 60606	_	
Telephone: 312,819.1900		
Primary Email: BWesthoff@Polsinelli.com	_	